
Legends 2 Timetable – Autumn 2023 

 

 

 

8.45 – 

9am 

9.00 –  

9.25 

 

9.25 – 

9.40 

9.40 -

9.50 

9.50 – 

10.45 

10.45 – 

11:00 

11.00-

11.20 

11:20 –   

12:00  

12:00 – 

12:30 

12:40 

–  

1:00 

1.00 – 

1.30 

1.30-  

2.00 

2.00 –  

2.40 

2.40 –  

3.00 

3.00 –  

4.00 

 

 

Monday 

 

 

Briefing 

 

Breakfast/ 

Grammar 

Hammer/ 

Individual 

Reading 

 

 

Phonics 

 

 

 

 

Class 

novel 

Maths/

English 

 

 

 

 

B 

 

 

 

 

 

Snack/

DVD 

Maths/

English 

 

 

Activities 

in the Hall 
L 

History/ 

Geography 
Thrive 

Respect 

Taxi time 
Staff meeting 

Tuesday 

 

Briefing 

Breakfast/   

Spellzone/ 

Individual 

Reading 

Phonics 

 

 

 

 

Class 

novel 

Maths/

English 

 

 

 

R 

 

 

 

 

Snack/

DVD 

Maths/

English 

 

MUGA 

Go-karts 

 

U 

 

Guided 

reading 

Hand-

writing 
PSHRE 

Respect 

Taxi time 
Preparation 

PE(Fortnightly) 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Briefing 

Breakfast/ 

Maths 

Hammer/ 

Individual 

Reading 

Phonics 

 

 

Class 

novel 

Maths/

English 

 

 

 

E 

 

 

 

 

Snack/

DVD 

Maths/

English 

 

KS2 

Adventure 

playground 

 

N 

 

Forest outdoor learning 
Respect 

Taxi time 
Preparation 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

Briefing 

Breakfast/ 

Stile/ 

Individual 

Reading 

Phonics 

 

 

 

Class 

novel 

Maths/

English 

   

A 

 

 

Snack/

DVD 

Maths/

English 

 

Bike track 

 

C 

 

Guided 

reading

/Hand-

writing 
Alternate 

weeks 

 

MFL 

 

Thrive 

 

Respect 

Taxi time 
Staff meeting 

 

 

Friday 

 

 

Briefing 

Breakfast/ 

Hit the 

button/ 

Individual 

Reading 

Certificate 

Assembly 

 

 

 

Class 

novel 

Maths/

English 

 

K 

 

 

Snack/

DVD 

 

Maths/

English 

(WOW 

write) 

 

KS1 

Adventure 

playground 
H 

Science 

 

PE 

(1.45-2.30) 

Respect 

Taxi time 
Preparation 


